Semiconductor Group 1 11.96
5 mm (T1 3/4) LED, Diffused
Wide-Angle LED
LR 5480, LS 5480, LY 5480
LG 5480
Streuung der Lichtstärke in einer Verpackungseinheit IV max / IV min ≤ 2.0.
Luminous intensity ratio in one packaging unit IV max / IV min ≤ 2.0.
Typ

I V (mcd)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LR 5480-CF
LR 5480-E
LR 5480-F
LR 5480-DG
red red diffused 0.25 … 2.00
0.63 … 1.25
1.00 … 2.00
0.40 … 3.20
Q62703-Q1986
Q62703-Q1734
Q62703-Q1987
Q62703-Q1408
LS 5480-GL
LS 5480-J
LS 5480-K
LS 5480-L
LS 5480-JM
super-red red diffused 1.60 … 20.00
4.00 … 8.00
6.30 … 12.50
10.00 … 20.00
4.00 … 32.00
Q62703-Q1989
Q62703-Q1414
Q62703-Q1990
Q62703-Q1991
Q62703-Q1992
LY 5480-HL
LY 5480-J
LY 5480-K
LY 5480-L
LY 5480-JM
yellow yellow diffused 2.50 … 20.00
4.00 … 8.00
6.30 … 12.50
10.00 … 20.00
4.00 … 32.00
Q62703-Q1416
Q62703-Q3236
Q62703-Q1418
Q62703-Q2402
Q62703-Q1419
LG 5480-GK
LG 5480-H
LG 5480-J
LG 5480-K
LG 5480-HL